
BUZANCY 03/05/2015 

Championnat de Belgique - Enduro – Belgisch Kampioenschap 

                 

INT - E1 
 

Rang No Pilote Cat Moto Total Pen. SP1/1 SP1/2 SP1/3 SP2/1 SP2/2 SP2/3 Lig Club Lic No 
1 1 MELOTTE Cedric  YAMAHA 19:51.72  5:35.66 5:30.61  2:39.77 3:06.96 2:58.72 BEL  INTE 202492 
2 7 MINIQUE Gaetan  SHERCO 20:46.59  5:50.41 5:52.65  2:53.22 3:05.46 3:04.85 BEL  INTE 7 
3 20 HERINNE Jeremy  TM 22:28.11  6:28.12 6:27.70  2:57.87 3:23.10 3:11.31 BEL CLUB BELGIQUE INTE 20 
4 41 VILAIN Laurent  TM 23:06.46  6:23.30 6:33.83  3:12.23 3:36.85 3:20.25 BEL  INTE 25 
5 33 KLUYSKENS Sebastien  KTM 25:52.99 2:00.00 7:02.39 6:46.49  3:09.98 3:28.74 3:25.38 PIC PLAINVILLE MOTO VERTE INTE 74 
 8 RORIVE Maxime  YAMAHA Abandon  6:39.85 Abandon  3:00.12   BEL  NATI 218 
 17 DEPREZ Christophe  GAS GAS Abandon 16:00.00 7:09.84   3:14.18   BEL  INTE 68 

 
INT - E2 

 
Rang No Pilote Cat Moto Total Pen. SP1/1 SP1/2 SP1/3 SP2/1 SP2/2 SP2/3 Lig Club Lic No 

1 3 CREMER Cédric  KTM 19:26.04  5:33.96 5:32.24  2:35.48 2:46.67 2:57.68 BEL  INTE 204430 
2 4 GAUNIAUX Kevin  SHERCO 19:34.98  5:35.50 5:32.23  2:37.63 2:53.92 2:55.70 BEL  INTE 203249 
3 10 VUKCEVIC Michael  SHERCO 20:30.74  5:52.06 5:45.31  2:46.11 3:03.80 3:03.46 BEL CLUB BELGIQUE INTE 122215 
4 9 VANHOENACKER Dimitri  KTM 20:35.37  6:03.64 5:49.05  2:41.48 2:58.72 3:02.48 BEL  INTE 203202 
5 11 LELOUP Andrew  KTM 21:35.29  6:08.38 6:09.59  2:48.41 3:09.56 3:19.35 BEL  INTE 10 
6 14 MONFORT Quentin  BETA 21:54.10  6:16.52 6:03.44  2:56.97 3:11.97 3:25.20 BEL  INTE 205505/705 



7 12 GRANDJEAN Vincent  BETA 22:11.86  6:15.42 6:16.69  2:50.93 3:25.90 3:22.91 BEL CLUB BELGIQUE INTE 204173 
8 36 GAUNIAUX Frederic  KTM 22:39.15  6:35.96 6:10.14  2:59.49 3:18.49 3:35.06 BEL  INTE 204129/446 
9 24 CHARLIER Nicolas  KTM 24:06.76  6:52.78 7:00.35  3:06.23 3:36.50 3:30.89 BEL  INTE 204715 

10 26 SIMAR Nicolas  KTM 24:43.23  6:42.10 7:05.67  3:01.38 3:54.12 3:59.95 BEL  INTE 205289 
11 28 DUTERME Pascal  KTM 25:03.34  7:08.96 6:57.15  3:06.19 3:47.69 4:03.34 BEL  INTE 204054 

 35 SCHUTTEL Dirk  YAMAHA Abandon  9:20.13 9:44.22  3:53.71   HOL CLUB HOLLANDE HOL NL128931 

 
INT - E3 

 
Rang No Pilote Cat Moto Total Pen. SP1/1 SP1/2 SP1/3 SP2/1 SP2/2 SP2/3 Lig Club Lic No 

1 2 GOBLET Jean-François  HUSQVARN 20:00.39  5:41.38 5:36.60  2:41.20 3:00.19 3:01.01 LOR MOSELLE MOTO CLUB INTE 201359 

2 6 VANDERHEYDEN 
Wim  HUSQVARN 21:22.14  6:08.24 6:06.78  2:51.32 3:09.84 3:05.95 BEL  INTE 201583 

3 19 BAILLEUX Bertrand  HUSQVARN 23:07.16  6:52.71 6:33.69  3:00.71 3:21.99 3:18.05 CHA CLUB MOTO PLATEAU DE 
ROCROI INTE 200848 

4 23 BOTRON David  BETA 23:20.93  6:40.53 6:49.73  3:05.75 3:20.83 3:24.09 BEL  INTE 0 
5 22 FRASELLE Jérémie  KTM 24:00.98  6:27.31 7:56.28  2:57.21 3:19.25 3:20.92 BEL  INTE 6 
6 15 VAN LOOVEREN Bob  HUSQVARN 24:51.64 2:00.00 6:34.88 6:39.36  3:01.79 3:16.39 3:19.21 BEL  INTE 77 
7 21 MALCOTTE Roman  TM 25:08.10  7:02.68 7:29.21  3:08.37 3:30.26 3:57.57 CHA ARDEN MOTO PASSION INTE 21 
8 105 STUYVEN Steven  KTM 27:06.16  7:47.55 8:06.35  3:33.42 3:26.82 4:12.62 BEL  INTE 203761/806 

9 106 STUYVEN Giovanni  KTM 27:20.82  8:09.00 7:38.17  3:23.69 3:33.31 4:06.64 BEL  INTEI 205786/242 

 29 VAN DOURREN Michel  BETA Abandon  7:54.90   3:30.95   HOL    

 42 VILAIN Anthony  TM Abandon  7:46.96   4:05.76   BEL CLUB BELGIQUE INTE 42 

 

SCRATCH INTER 

Rang No Pilote Cat Moto Total Pen. SP1/1 SP1/2 SP1/3 SP2/1 SP2/2 SP2/3 Lig Club Lic No 



1 3 CREMER Cédric INT-
E2 KTM 19:26.04  5:33.96 5:32.24  2:35.48 2:46.67 2:57.68 BEL  INTE 204430 

2 4 GAUNIAUX Kevin INT-
E2 SHERCO 19:34.98  5:35.50 5:32.23  2:37.63 2:53.92 2:55.70 BEL  INTE 203249 

3 1 MELOTTE Cedric INT-
E1 YAMAHA 19:51.72  5:35.66 5:30.61  2:39.77 3:06.96 2:58.72 BEL  INTE 202492 

4 2 GOBLET Jean-François INT-
E3 HUSQVARN 20:00.39  5:41.38 5:36.60  2:41.20 3:00.19 3:01.01 LOR MOSELLE MOTO CLUB INTE 201359 

5 10 VUKCEVIC Michael INT-
E2 SHERCO 20:30.74  5:52.06 5:45.31  2:46.11 3:03.80 3:03.46 BEL CLUB BELGIQUE INTE 122215 

6 9 VANHOENACKER 
Dimitri 

INT-
E2 KTM 20:35.37  6:03.64 5:49.05  2:41.48 2:58.72 3:02.48 BEL  INTE 203202 

7 7 MINIQUE Gaetan INT-
E1 SHERCO 20:46.59  5:50.41 5:52.65  2:53.22 3:05.46 3:04.85 BEL  INTE 7 

8 6 VANDERHEYDEN Wim INT-
E3 HUSQVARN 21:22.14  6:08.24 6:06.78  2:51.32 3:09.84 3:05.95 BEL  INTE 201583 

9 11 LELOUP Andrew INT-
E2 KTM 21:35.29  6:08.38 6:09.59  2:48.41 3:09.56 3:19.35 BEL  INTE 10 

10 14 MONFORT Quentin INT-
E2 BETA 21:54.10  6:16.52 6:03.44  2:56.97 3:11.97 3:25.20 BEL  INTE 205505/705 

11 12 GRANDJEAN Vincent INT-
E2 BETA 22:11.86  6:15.42 6:16.69  2:50.93 3:25.90 3:22.91 BEL CLUB BELGIQUE INTE 204173 

12 20 HERINNE Jeremy INT-
E1 TM 22:28.11  6:28.12 6:27.70  2:57.87 3:23.10 3:11.31 BEL CLUB BELGIQUE INTE 20 

13 36 GAUNIAUX Frederic INT-
E2 KTM 22:39.15  6:35.96 6:10.14  2:59.49 3:18.49 3:35.06 BEL  INTE 204129/446 

14 41 VILAIN Laurent INT-
E1 TM 23:06.46  6:23.30 6:33.83  3:12.23 3:36.85 3:20.25 BEL  INTE 25 

15 19 BAILLEUX Bertrand INT-
E3 HUSQVARN 23:07.16  6:52.71 6:33.69  3:00.71 3:21.99 3:18.05 CHA CLUB MOTO PLATEAU DE 

ROCROI INTE 200848 

16 23 BOTRON David INT-
E3 BETA 23:20.93  6:40.53 6:49.73  3:05.75 3:20.83 3:24.09 BEL  INTE 0 

17 22 FRASELLE Jérémie INT-
E3 KTM 24:00.98  6:27.31 7:56.28  2:57.21 3:19.25 3:20.92 BEL  INTE 6 

18 24 CHARLIER Nicolas INT-
E2 KTM 24:06.76  6:52.78 7:00.35  3:06.23 3:36.50 3:30.89 BEL  INTE 204715 

19 26 SIMAR Nicolas INT-
E2 KTM 24:43.23  6:42.10 7:05.67  3:01.38 3:54.12 3:59.95 BEL  INTE 205289 

20 15 VAN LOOVEREN Bob INT-
E3 HUSQVARN 24:51.64 2:00.00 6:34.88 6:39.36  3:01.79 3:16.39 3:19.21 BEL  INTE 77 

21 28 DUTERME Pascal INT-
E2 KTM 25:03.34  7:08.96 6:57.15  3:06.19 3:47.69 4:03.34 BEL  INTE 204054 

22 21 MALCOTTE Roman INT-
E3 TM 25:08.10  7:02.68 7:29.21  3:08.37 3:30.26 3:57.57 CHA ARDEN MOTO PASSION INTE 21 



23 33 KLUYSKENS Sebastien INT-
E1 KTM 25:52.99 2:00.00 7:02.39 6:46.49  3:09.98 3:28.74 3:25.38 PIC PLAINVILLE MOTO VERTE INTE 74 

24 105 STUYVEN Steven  KTM 27:06.16  7:47.55 8:06.35  3:33.42 3:26.82 4:12.62 BEL  INTE 203761/806 

25 106 STUYVEN Giovanni  KTM 27:20.82  8:09.00 7:38.17  3:23.69 3:33.31 4:06.64 BEL  INTEI 205786/242 

 29 VAN DOURREN Michel  BETA Abandon  7:54.90   3:30.95   HOL    

 42 VILAIN Anthony  TM Abandon  7:46.96   4:05.76   BEL CLUB BELGIQUE INTE 42 

  8RORIVE Maxime YAMAHA  Abandon  6:39.85 Abandon  3:00.12  BEL  INTE 218 
  17DEPREZ Christophe GAS GAS  Abandon  16:00.00 7:09.84  3:14.18  BEL  INTE 68 

 

NAT /E1 

1 68 STEVEN Sebastien  HUSQVARN 31:24.24  7:17.66 7:06.83 6:43.32 3:10.23 3:18.10 3:48.09 BEL  NATI 205730 
2 59 VANGENECHTEN Ivan  HUSQVARN 36:45.33  8:10.42 8:08.53 8:03.36 4:13.68 3:53.82 4:15.51 BEL  NATI 250 

 

NAT/E2 

1 63 COLLINGE Simon  BETA 32:34.86  7:17.56 7:01.64 7:30.12 3:11.97 3:29.63 4:03.94 BEL  NATI 205723 
2 84 SMAL Thomas  BETA 32:49.34  7:20.73 7:17.18 7:22.10 3:14.51 3:37.34 3:57.47 BEL CLUB BELGIQUE NATI 205158 
3 93 EVELETTE Willy  KTM 33:51.22  7:38.44 7:17.56 7:27.82 3:21.40 3:51.39 4:14.60 BEL  NATI 204013/415 

 

NAT/E3 

1 60 WAUTHIER Damien  GAS GAS 30:05.90  6:59.04 6:36.20 6:41.48 3:05.17 3:15.41 3:28.58 BEL  NATI 209223 



2 74 ANDRE Wouters  KTM 35:42.48  7:43.66 8:11.28 7:44.61 3:30.35 3:43.53 4:49.04 BEL CLUB BELGIQUE NATI 256 
3 114 MIKE Jansen  KTM 35:45.27  8:30.77 7:27.92 8:40.50 3:45.57 3:46.67 3:33.83 BEL CLUB BELGIQUE NATI 207194 
4 119 CHARALABIDIS Fabrizio  KTM 36:18.61  7:49.31 8:57.33 8:14.23 3:28.43 3:46.78 4:02.52 BEL  NATI 205331 
5 134 BODART Jérôme  KTM 38:33.01  8:39.71 9:31.94 8:23.92 3:55.23 3:52.65 4:09.55 BEL  NATI 209 

 

SCRATCH NAT 

Rang No Pilote Cat Moto Total Pen. SP1/1 SP1/2 SP1/3 SP2/1 SP2/2 SP2/3 Lig Club Lic No 
1 60 WAUTHIER Damien L1-E3 GAS GAS 30:05.90  6:59.04 6:36.20 6:41.48 3:05.17 3:15.41 3:28.58 BEL  NATI 209223 
2 68 STEVEN Sebastien L1-E1 HUSQVARN 31:24.24  7:17.66 7:06.83 6:43.32 3:10.23 3:18.10 3:48.09 BEL  NATI 205730 
3 63 COLLINGE Simon L1-E2 BETA 32:34.86  7:17.56 7:01.64 7:30.12 3:11.97 3:29.63 4:03.94 BEL  NATI 205723 
4 84 SMAL Thomas L1-E2 BETA 32:49.34  7:20.73 7:17.18 7:22.10 3:14.51 3:37.34 3:57.47 BEL CLUB BELGIQUE NATI 205158 
5 93 EVELETTE Willy L1-E2 KTM 33:51.22  7:38.44 7:17.56 7:27.82 3:21.40 3:51.39 4:14.60 BEL  NATI 204013/415 
6 74 ANDRE Wouters L1-E3 KTM 35:42.48  7:43.66 8:11.28 7:44.61 3:30.35 3:43.53 4:49.04 BEL CLUB BELGIQUE NATI 256 
7 114 MIKE Jansen L1-E3 KTM 35:45.27  8:30.77 7:27.92 8:40.50 3:45.57 3:46.67 3:33.83 BEL CLUB BELGIQUE NATI 207194 
8 119 CHARALABIDIS Fabrizio L1-E3 KTM 36:18.61  7:49.31 8:57.33 8:14.23 3:28.43 3:46.78 4:02.52 BEL  NATI 205331 
9 59 VANGENECHTEN Ivan L1-E1 HUSQVARN 36:45.33  8:10.42 8:08.53 8:03.36 4:13.68 3:53.82 4:15.51 BEL  NATI 250 

10 134 BODART Jérôme L1-E3 KTM 38:33.01  8:39.71 9:31.94 8:23.92 3:55.23 3:52.65 4:09.55 BEL  NATI 209 
 64 CZOKOW Andre L1-E2 HUSQVARN Abandon  7:31.34   3:30.00   BEL CLUB BELGIQUE NATI 205065 
 81 ENGELS Tom L1-E2 YAMAHA Abandon  7:41.93 7:31.40  3:14.05   BEL  NATI 209235 
 82 SLACHMUYLDERS Jean-Francois L1-E2 KTM Abandon  7:26.01 7:39.62  3:34.47   BEL  NATI 0 
 83 CUVELIER David L1-E3 KTM Abandon  7:10.30   3:07.29   BEL  NATI 204104 
 85 LADURON Christophe L1-E3 KTM Abandon  11:30.44      BEL CLUB BELGIQUE NATI 204041 
 86 DE HARLEZ Miguel L1-E1 KTM Abandon  Abandon      BEL CLUB BELGIQUE NATI 0 
 104 BLAISE Sébastien L1-E2 HONDA Abandon  8:23.10 9:25.98  3:37.69 3:58.18  BEL  NATI 205050 



 
107 VERMEULEN Jasper L1-E3 GAS GAS Abandon 4:00.00 9:07.82 11:08.99  4:26.59   BEL  NATI 205755 

 112 DEMUYNCK Arnaud L1-E2 SUZUKI Abandon 15:00.00 12:10.23   4:20.32   BEL  NATI 204898 
 121 CALLENS Dexter L1-E1 HUSQVARN Abandon  8:57.91 11:06.74  3:50.02 4:27.73  BEL CLUB BELGIQUE ESPO 209257/452 
 128 LIGOT Philippe L1-E3 KTM Abandon  7:45.73 8:23.41  3:27.58 3:46.37  BEL  NATI 201 
 130 HALLET Jean-Francois L1-E3 KTM Abandon 3:00.00 7:48.93 8:54.43  3:40.20   BEL  NATI 273 belge 
 133 LORGE Frank L1-E3 KTM Abandon  7:21.85 7:03.62  3:13.42 3:32.68  BEL  NATI 202257 

 

JUN/E1 

1 295 BOULET Alain  SHERCO 23:10.57  8:23.33 7:30.32  3:43.31 3:33.61  BEL CLUB BELGIQUE JUNI 2051823193 
2 289 MINNE Cédric  HUSQVARN 24:20.33  8:36.27 8:06.04  3:53.06 3:44.96  BEL  JUNI 203519 

3 355 SIMONET Quentin  HUSQVARN 26:58.47  9:44.41 8:57.58  4:07.48 4:09.00  BEL  JUNI 503 

4 280 MAYERES Julien  GAS GAS 28:59.59  9:34.13 10:36.30  4:21.01 4:28.15  BEL  JUNI 205526/452 

5 351 NIESTEN Vincent  HUSABERG 30:06.28  10:03.80 9:33.68  5:18.22 5:10.58  BEL  JUNI 525 

6 341 FOHAL Romain  KTM 34:07.73  12:18.75 11:34.81  5:33.43 4:40.73  BEL CLUB BELGIQUE JUNI 20447 

JUN/E2 

1 277 PERSYN Olivier  HUSQVARN 25:38.21  8:35.48 9:25.30  3:51.69 3:45.74  BEL  JUNI 200551/705 
2 253 DUMONT Frédéric  KTM 25:41.12  9:08.16 8:21.50  3:55.57 4:15.89  BEL  JUNI 205045 
3 372 NICOLAS Jean Francois  KTM 26:00.88  9:05.36 8:23.47  3:56.91 4:35.13  BEL  JUNI 205691/223 
4 244 GOFFARD André  KTM 31:20.99  11:04.74 10:12.32  4:08.64 5:55.28  BEL CLUB BELGIQUE JUNI 205748 

369 HUARD Nicolas  KTM Abandon 4:00.00 9:03.76   4:11.92   BEL  JUNI 209281/223 



JUN/E3 

1 294 CHERON Nicolas  SHERCO 23:43.75  8:21.91 7:53.76  3:44.51 3:43.57  BEL  JUNI 207904/319 
2 278 BOULANGER Lionel  BETA 24:18.58  8:42.40 7:38.82  3:44.84 4:12.52  BEL CLUB BELGIQUE JUNI 200796/712 

3 281 WAUTS Sebastiaan  HUSQVARN 25:18.70  8:56.58 9:03.63  3:38.20 3:40.29  BEL CLUB BELGIQUE JUNI 207182 

4 258 HIAS Chris  KTM 27:49.96 3:00.00 8:47.40 8:12.65  3:50.69 3:59.22  BEL  JUNI en course 

5 357 VERSTRAELEN Raf  HUSQVARN 28:29.08  9:37.35 8:46.09  4:30.86 5:34.77  BEL  JUNI 508 

6 364 VANDERHEYDEN Birger  HUSQVARN 40:31.27  15:51.00 12:07.72  5:55.95 6:36.59  BEL  JUNI 207353 

 371 LARUELLE Gregory  GAS GAS Abandon 4:00.00 9:31.95   3:56.85   BEL  JUNI 523 

 

SCRATCH JUNIOR 

Rang No Pilote Cat Moto Total Pen. SP1/1 SP1/2 SP1/3 SP2/1 SP2/2 SP2/3 Lig Club Lic No 
1 295 BOULET Alain L2-E1 SHERCO 23:10.57  8:23.33 7:30.32  3:43.31 3:33.61  BEL CLUB BELGIQUE JUNI 2051823193 
2 294 CHERON Nicolas L2-E3 SHERCO 23:43.75  8:21.91 7:53.76  3:44.51 3:43.57  BEL  JUNI 207904/319 
3 278 BOULANGER Lionel L2-E3 BETA 24:18.58  8:42.40 7:38.82  3:44.84 4:12.52  BEL CLUB BELGIQUE JUNI 200796/712 
4 289 MINNE Cédric L2-E1 HUSQVARN 24:20.33  8:36.27 8:06.04  3:53.06 3:44.96  BEL  JUNI 203519 
5 281 WAUTS Sebastiaan L2-E3 HUSQVARN 25:18.70  8:56.58 9:03.63  3:38.20 3:40.29  BEL CLUB BELGIQUE JUNI 207182 
6 277 PERSYN Olivier L2-E2 HUSQVARN 25:38.21  8:35.48 9:25.30  3:51.69 3:45.74  BEL  JUNI 200551/705 
7 253 DUMONT Frédéric L2-E2 KTM 25:41.12  9:08.16 8:21.50  3:55.57 4:15.89  BEL  JUNI 205045 
8 372 NICOLAS Jean Francois L2-E2 KTM 26:00.88  9:05.36 8:23.47  3:56.91 4:35.13  BEL  JUNI 205691/223 
9 355 SIMONET Quentin L2-E1 HUSQVARN 26:58.47  9:44.41 8:57.58  4:07.48 4:09.00  BEL  JUNI 503 

10 258 HIAS Chris L2-E3 KTM 27:49.96 3:00.00 8:47.40 8:12.65  3:50.69 3:59.22  BEL  JUNI en course 



11 357 VERSTRAELEN Raf L2-E3 HUSQVARN 28:29.08  9:37.35 8:46.09  4:30.86 5:34.77  BEL  JUNI 508 
12 280 MAYERES Julien L2-E1 GAS GAS 28:59.59  9:34.13 10:36.30  4:21.01 4:28.15  BEL  JUNI 205526/452 
13 351 NIESTEN Vincent L2-E1 HUSABERG 30:06.28  10:03.80 9:33.68  5:18.22 5:10.58  BEL  JUNI 525 
14 244 GOFFARD André L2-E2 KTM 31:20.99  11:04.74 10:12.32  4:08.64 5:55.28  BEL CLUB BELGIQUE JUNI 205748 
15 341 FOHAL Romain L2-E1 KTM 34:07.73  12:18.75 11:34.81  5:33.43 4:40.73  BEL CLUB BELGIQUE JUNI 204479 
16 364 VANDERHEYDEN Birger L2-E3 HUSQVARN 40:31.27  15:51.00 12:07.72  5:55.95 6:36.59  BEL  JUNI 207353 

 254 FROMENT Philippe L2-E2 KTM Abandon  11:53.17      BEL  JUNI 205069 
 276 ARNAUTS Johnny L2-E2 BETA Abandon  11:40.56      BEL MCP STARTEAM 67 JUNI 526 
 369 HUARD Nicolas L2-E2 KTM Abandon 4:00.00 9:03.76   4:11.92   BEL  JUNI 209281/223 
 370 VANCOILLIE Luc L2-E1 KTM Abandon  10:31.49   5:37.17   BEL  JUNI 205694 
 371 LARUELLE Gregory L2-E3 GAS GAS Abandon 4:00.00 9:31.95   3:56.85   BEL  JUNI 523 

 
Espoir- Beloften E1 

Rang No Pilote Cat Moto Total Pen. SP1/1 SP1/2 SP1/3 SP2/1 SP2/2 SP2/3 Lig Club Lic No 
1 76 MAGAIN Antoine  YAMAHA 29:18.60  6:16.83 7:12.39 6:22.10 2:56.96 3:15.36 3:14.95 BEL  ESPO 171 
2 120 LILLO Gauthier  HUSQVARN 29:23.34  6:30.17 6:39.14 6:30.11 3:15.12 3:08.02 3:20.77 BEL  ESPO 124 
3 73 VAN HOOF Mathias  KTM 30:46.62  6:52.41 6:36.57 6:35.40 3:03.77 3:20.90 4:17.57 BEL  ESPO 142 
4 139 QUODBACH Emile  HUSQVARN 32:13.45  7:11.45 7:17.04 7:02.20 3:30.77 3:22.57 3:49.40 BEL  ESPO 204294 
5 72 DE SCHAEPMEESTER Jarne  KTM 32:41.23  7:24.36 7:03.53 7:22.54 3:21.31 3:30.58 3:58.91 BEL  ESPO 207212 
6 96 BEBRONNE Jeremy  HUSQVARN 33:45.71  7:43.14 7:36.76 7:22.40 3:36.51 3:40.31 3:46.58 BEL  ESPO 205698/449 
7 113 DESTRUMENT Gabriel  HUSQVARN 37:05.01  7:32.31 7:23.81 9:58.41 3:12.31 3:29.82 5:28.34 BEL  ESPO 184 
8 141 CHARLIER Olivier  TM 37:11.18  7:55.27 7:26.77 9:34.74 3:35.30 4:18.32 4:20.76 BEL CLUB BELGIQUE ESPO 205667/236 
9 129 YSEBAERT James  HUSQVARN 38:27.30  9:24.38 8:19.58 7:29.51 4:09.74 3:43.23 5:20.85 BEL  ESPO 199 



10 137 ALLARD Arnaud  HUSABERG 39:48.19  8:11.37 9:00.69 9:00.50 3:53.58 5:05.92 4:36.12 BEL CLUB BELGIQUE ESPO 205948 
11 103 TARGNION Florent  HUSQVARN 42:28.96  9:49.54 10:11.52 9:36.38 3:51.74 4:20.14 4:39.64 BEL  ESPO 152 
12 70 VINKEN Quentin  KTM 51:53.69 2:00.00 9:47.37 12:27.57 12:36.02 3:48.48 4:37.83 6:36.40 BEL  ESPO 205151 

 121 CALLENS Dexter  HUSQVARN Abandon  8:57.91 11:06.74  3:50.02 4:27.73  BEL CLUB BELGIQUE ESPO 209257/452 
 131 HAVELANGE Jerome  KTM Abandon 51:00.00 20:40.17      BEL CLUB BELGIQUE ESPO 209328 
 135 THOMAS Kevin  HUSABERG Abandon 18:00.00 8:09.36 8:48.91  5:07.35   BEL  ESPO 104 
 136 BODART Roméo  HUSABERG Abandon 1:00.00 11:29.43   6:34.75   BEL  ESPO 144 

 

Espoir- Beloften E2-E3 

Rang No Pilote Cat Moto Total Pen. SP1/1 SP1/2 SP1/3 SP2/1 SP2/2 SP2/3 Lig Club Lic 
No 
 
 

1 122 CAPEL Gilles  HUSABERG 30:10.31  6:56.50 6:45.67 6:01.88 3:11.27 3:30.84 3:44.14 CHA CLUB MOTO PLATEAU DE 
ROCROI ESPO 0 

2 58 DESPRECHINS Arno  KTM 31:41.86  6:54.12 6:42.68 6:50.70 3:04.87 3:23.46 4:46.01 BEL  ESPO 204574 
3 117 MATHON Mathias  HUSQVARN 32:26.34  7:39.19 7:39.80 6:54.40 3:14.31 3:21.21 3:37.42 BEL CLUB BELGIQUE ESPO 205955/317 

4 79 BAUGNIET 
Christophe  KTM 32:34.54  7:18.58 7:18.63 7:22.52 3:13.73 3:40.77 3:40.30 BEL CLUB BELGIQUE ESPO 205745 

5 67 ROBERT Steve  KTM 34:02.24  7:10.24 7:42.95 7:25.27 3:17.28 3:51.27 4:35.22 BEL  ESPO 205061 

6 91 DUMONT Guillaume  SHERCO 37:43.09  10:28.72 7:49.33 7:32.88 3:19.52 4:20.59 4:12.04 BEL  ESPO 209218 

7 123 DUVIVIER Maxence  KTM 39:34.66  8:18.56 8:19.72 9:43.22 3:39.02 4:35.64 4:58.49 BEL  ESPO 114 

8 102 PONCELET 
Emmannuel  GAS GAS 1:01:26.25 2:00.00 13:07.02 17:10.91 11:16.40 4:57.05 5:26.98 7:27.88 BEL  ESPO 103 

 92 GILSON Adrien  SHERCO Abandon  8:12.52 12:17.22  3:56.77   BEL  ESPO 209155 

 95 TOURNAY Lucien  KTM Abandon 2:00.00 18:08.95 Abandon  4:03.01   BEL  ESPO 209186/615 

 



SCRATCH ESPOIR- BELOFTEN 

Rang No Pilote  Moto Total Pen. SP1/1 SP1/2 SP1/3 SP2/1 SP2/2 SP2/3 Lig Club Lic 
No 
 
 

1 76 MAGAIN Antoine  YAMAHA 29:18.60  6:16.83 7:12.39 6:22.10 2:56.96 3:15.36 3:14.95 BEL  ESPO 171 

2 120 LILLO Gauthier  HUSQVARN 29:23.34  6:30.17 6:39.14 6:30.11 3:15.12 3:08.02 3:20.77 BEL  ESPO 124 

3 122 CAPEL Gilles  HUSABERG 30:10.31  6:56.50 6:45.67 6:01.88 3:11.27 3:30.84 3:44.14 CHA CLUB MOTO PLATEAU DE 
ROCROI ESPO 0 

4 73 VAN HOOF Mathias  KTM 30:46.62  6:52.41 6:36.57 6:35.40 3:03.77 3:20.90 4:17.57 BEL  ESPO 142 

5 58 DESPRECHINS Arno  KTM 31:41.86  6:54.12 6:42.68 6:50.70 3:04.87 3:23.46 4:46.01 BEL  ESPO 204574 

6 139 QUODBACH Emile  HUSQVARN 32:13.45  7:11.45 7:17.04 7:02.20 3:30.77 3:22.57 3:49.40 BEL  ESPO 204294 

7 117 MATHON Mathias  HUSQVARN 32:26.34  7:39.19 7:39.80 6:54.40 3:14.31 3:21.21 3:37.42 BEL CLUB BELGIQUE ESPO 205955/317 

8 79 BAUGNIET Christophe  KTM 32:34.54  7:18.58 7:18.63 7:22.52 3:13.73 3:40.77 3:40.30 BEL CLUB BELGIQUE ESPO 205745 

9 72 DE SCHAEPMEESTER 
Jarne 

 KTM 32:41.23  7:24.36 7:03.53 7:22.54 3:21.31 3:30.58 3:58.91 BEL  ESPO 207212 

10 96 BEBRONNE Jeremy  HUSQVARN 33:45.71  7:43.14 7:36.76 7:22.40 3:36.51 3:40.31 3:46.58 BEL  ESPO 205698/449 

11 67 ROBERT Steve  KTM 34:02.24  7:10.24 7:42.95 7:25.27 3:17.28 3:51.27 4:35.22 BEL  ESPO 205061 

12 113 DESTRUMENT Gabriel  HUSQVARN 37:05.01  7:32.31 7:23.81 9:58.41 3:12.31 3:29.82 5:28.34 BEL  ESPO 184 



13 141 CHARLIER Olivier  
TM 37:11.18  7:55.27 7:26.77 9:34.74 3:35.30 4:18.32 4:20.76 BEL CLUB BELGIQUE ESPO 205667/236 

14 91 DUMONT Guillaume  SHERCO 37:43.09  10:28.72 7:49.33 7:32.88 3:19.52 4:20.59 4:12.04 BEL  ESPO 209218 

15 129 YSEBAERT James  HUSQVARN 38:27.30  9:24.38 8:19.58 7:29.51 4:09.74 3:43.23 5:20.85 BEL  ESPO 199 

16 123 DUVIVIER Maxence  KTM 39:34.66  8:18.56 8:19.72 9:43.22 3:39.02 4:35.64 4:58.49 BEL  ESPO 114 

17 137 ALLARD Arnaud  HUSABERG 39:48.19  8:11.37 9:00.69 9:00.50 3:53.58 5:05.92 4:36.12 BEL CLUB BELGIQUE ESPO 205948 

18 103 TARGNION Florent  HUSQVARN 42:28.96  9:49.54 10:11.52 9:36.38 3:51.74 4:20.14 4:39.64 BEL  ESPO 152 

19 70 VINKEN Quentin  KTM 51:53.69 2:00.00 9:47.37 12:27.57 12:36.02 3:48.48 4:37.83 6:36.40 BEL  ESPO 205151 

20 102 PONCELET Emmannuel  GAS GAS 1:01:26.25 2:00.00 13:07.02 17:10.91 11:16.40 4:57.05 5:26.98 7:27.88 BEL  ESPO 103 

 

GENTLEMEN 

1 331 COOMBS Matt  BETA 22:23.75  7:41.83 7:16.52  3:35.33 3:50.07  BEL  GENT 201917/615 

2 291 LEMOINE Christophe  BETA 23:01.35  7:54.69 7:57.40  3:31.32 3:37.94  BEL 3D ENDURANCE GENT 204376 

3 259 LEFEBVRE Marc  KTM 25:48.28  8:12.02 8:09.68  3:45.19 5:41.39  BEL  GENT 205494 

4 337 DUHAINAUT Olivier  HUSQVARN 26:40.96  9:08.02 8:22.76  4:30.67 4:39.50  BEL CLUB BELGIQUE GENT 379 

 247 VAN EECKHOUDT Alexis  HUSABERG Abandon  12:56.84   6:20.78   BEL  GENT 205560 

 245 LEYSEN Dave  HUSQVARN Abandon  16:31.24      BEL  GENT 209264/449 

 332 MOURLON Emmanuel YAMAHA  Abandon            



 

EXPERT 

Rang No Pilote Cat Moto Total Pen. SP1/1 SP1/2 SP1/3 SP2/1 SP2/2 SP2/3 Lig Club Lic No 
 

1 243 SLUSE Vincent  HUSQVARN 21:13.62  7:20.40 7:06.70  3:20.71 3:25.81  BEL CLUB BELGIQUE EXPE 200675 
2 328 MONFORT Bruno  SHERCO 22:06.87  7:47.06 7:11.52  3:30.30 3:37.99  BEL CLUB BELGIQUE EXPE 0 

3 327 OLISLAGERS Stéphane  KTM 22:30.87  8:24.78 7:05.81  3:31.86 3:28.41  BEL CLUB BELGIQUE EXPE 201880 

4 293 ROBERT Jean - michel  KTM 23:06.73  8:08.06 7:43.24  3:36.98 3:38.44  BEL  EXPE 441 

5 302 RUYSSCHAERT Peter  KTM 24:01.78  8:26.33 7:56.97  3:48.28 3:50.20  BEL CLUB BELGIQUE EXPE 408 

6 313 SCHMITS Pierre  KTM 26:02.16  8:32.24 8:14.13  4:15.47 5:00.32  BEL  EXPE 0 

7 287 DECLERCQ Eddy  KTM 26:27.22  8:49.37 8:48.14  3:58.37 4:51.34  BEL CLUB BELGIQUE EXPE 409 

8 314 NICOLAY Frédéric  TM 30:48.34  11:01.29 9:38.76  5:04.68 5:03.60  BEL  EXPE 418 

9 358 SCHOONJANS Patrick  KTM 31:07.43  10:46.96 10:00.73  5:09.56 5:10.18  BEL  EXPE 415 

10 248 SENTE Frederic  BETA 33:59.09  15:39.49 9:08.29  4:20.47 4:50.84  BEL  EXPE 205293 

 

RANDONNEURS 
1 518 VLEGELS Laurent  HUSQVARN 12:14.00  8:10.44   4:03.56   BEL  RAND 209275 
2 535 TARGNION Quentin  KTM 12:50.66  8:25.33   4:25.33   BEL  RAND 0 

3 533 HENDRICKX Jef  KTM 13:24.28  9:07.53   4:16.75   BEL  RAND 602 

4 531 STRUZIK Thierry  SHERCO 13:40.60  9:18.61   4:21.99   BEL  RAND 209412319 



5 530 VAN MOESEKE Dieter  KTM 13:48.32  9:31.14   4:17.18   BEL CLUB 
BELGIQUE RAND 603 

6 543 BEREAUX David  HUSQVARN 13:54.79  9:18.43   4:36.36   BEL CLUB 
BELGIQUE RAND 205500/317 

7 529 MOUTON Jérome  KTM 13:54.89  9:32.42   4:22.47   BEL  RAND 209285/705 

8 521 PALATE Quentin  KTM 14:08.07  9:16.19   4:51.88   BEL  RAND 209141/449 

9 520 ANDRé Marc  YAMAHA 14:33.80  8:13.76   6:20.04   BEL  RAND 205600/449 

10 534 BOOGAERTS Niels  GAS GAS 14:41.12  9:47.44   4:53.68   BEL  RAND 655 

11 487 BURTON Gilles  KTM 15:45.90  11:32.15   4:13.75   BEL  RAND 0 

12 552 LAMBERT Denis  KTM 16:12.75  11:04.91   5:07.84   BEL  RAND 725 

13 522 VINKEN Thibault  KTM 16:13.89  11:29.47   4:44.42   BEL  RAND 209278 

14 474 FRANSSENS David  HUSQVARN 16:26.41  9:35.15   6:51.26   BEL  RAND 209263-
449 

15 500 DE BAERDEMAEKER 
Robby  TM 17:01.70  11:56.96   5:04.74   BEL  RAND 709 

16 517 VLEGELS Thomas  BETA 17:42.80  13:13.13   4:29.67   BEL  RAND 209179/712 

17 528 MOUTON Thomas  BETA 17:54.69  13:55.05   3:59.64   BEL  RAND 205303/705 

18 551 JASSOGNE Olivier  KTM 18:23.92  12:50.15   5:33.77   BEL  RAND 205762/710 

19 486 MASSIN Patrick  KTM 20:39.93  15:06.36   5:33.57   BEL CLUB 
BELGIQUE RAND 207249 

20 484 BOSMANS Marc  BETA 26:34.72 7:00.00 13:15.35   6:19.37   BEL CLUB 
BELGIQUE RAND 200786 

21 554 FAUSTINI Dominique  BETA 31:39.81 8:00.00 17:55.21   5:44.60   BEL  RAND 615 

22 504 VANSCHAEMELHOUT 
Stijn  TM 32:13.23 10:00.00 12:48.39   9:24.84   BEL  RAND 0 

 RIéE Thibault  KTM Abandon 15:00.00 22:52.39      BEL  RAND 720 
 MARCOEN Karel  KTM Abandon 7:00.00 11:48.78      BEL  RAND 207310/12

0 

  TARGNION 
Pierre_louis  HUSQVARN Abandon  13:46.35      BEL  RAND 204949/452 

 



50cc 
Rang No Pilote Cat Moto Total Pen. SP1/1 SP1/2 SP1/3 SP2/1 SP2/2 SP2/3 Lig Club Lic No 

1 173 VANDENBERGHE Sylvain  BETA 13:06.09  9:15.06   3:51.03   BEL CLUB BELGIQUE 50 805 
2 176 DEMARBAIX François  VALENTINI 13:36.90  9:34.61   4:02.29     50 209117317 
3 172 ROBERT Mike  FANTIC 15:39.27  11:28.89   4:10.38   BEL  50 205687 
4 175 SCHMITS Nicolas  SHERCO 19:54.88 2:00.00 13:25.58   4:29.30   ALS MOTO CLUB DE BARR 50 209410/405 
5 170 DESPRECHINS Nora  SUZUKI 21:49.04  13:49.48   7:59.56   BEL  50 205462/331 

 


